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Rang Spieler Club 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R Total

Seniorinnen

1. Elvira Krobath MC Romanshorn 34 31 38 34 137 7 0 0

2. Margrit Pauli MC Vindonissa 35 33 33 38 139 5 0 0

3. Ruth Bader MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 36 37 36 39 148 3 0 0

4. Liz Nicolussi MC Grindel-Kloten 36 39 37 38 150 3 0 0

5. Thea Stoffel MC Romanshorn 39 39 40 37 155 3 0 0

6. Heidy Wiederkehr MC Mühlematt-Dietikon 41 38 41 40 160 3 0 0

7. Marlies Walker MC Wetzikon 37 46 50 45 178 13 0 0

Senioren

1. Heinz Fischer MC Mühlematt-Dietikon 32 31 33 29 125 4 0 0

2. Jakob Knecht MC Wetzikon 32 30 34 32 128 4 0 0

3. Fredy Baumberger MC Feldmoos 33 29 36 32 130 7 0 0

4. Beni Nicolussi MC Mühlematt-Dietikon 33 36 30 32 131 6 0 0

5. Alfons Caviezel MC Romanshorn 31 35 34 32 132 4 0 0

6. Markus Fuchs MC Effretikon 34 34 36 28 132 8 0 0

7. Urs Winzeler MC Rheinfall 30 33 36 36 135 6 0 0

8. Hansruedi Hählen MC Grindel-Kloten 34 38 35 28 135 10 0 0

9. Bruno Bader MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 33 33 36 34 136 3 0 0

10. Fritz Lüthi MC Amriswil 35 34 34 34 137 1 0 0

11. Kurt Hagenbuch MC Mühlematt-Dietikon 33 33 36 35 137 3 0 0

12. Fredi Müller MC Effretikon 34 32 33 38 137 6 0 0

13. Hans Aebersold MC Effretikon 33 35 34 36 138 3 0 0

14. Richard Buchmann MC Effretikon 34 38 35 32 139 6 0 0

15. Ernst Lehmann MC Amriswil 31 41 36 32 140 10 0 0

16. Peter Weber MC Effretikon 37 29 34 40 140 11 0 0

17. Leonhard Borer MGC Rheineck 38 32 34 37 141 6 0 0

18. Werner Fausch MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 41 31 38 31 141 10 0 0

19. Alfred Treichler MC Wetzikon 33 36 32 42 143 10 0 0

20. Theo Binkert MC Romanshorn 30 42 36 36 144 12 0 0

21. Hanspeter Ziegler MC Effretikon 34 36 41 34 145 7 0 0

22. Walter Heid MC Vindonissa 39 41 31 36 147 10 0 0

23. Jean Grob MC Rheinfall 34 42 40 32 148 10 0 0

24. Urs Lippuner MC Effretikon 38 39 38 35 150 4 0 0

25. Norbert Mattes MC Wetzikon 53 41 45 37 176 16 0 0

Resultate
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Damen

1. Jacqueline Luttringer MC Grindel-Kloten 30 34 34 30 128 4 0 0

2. Rosalba Biland MC Vindonissa 36 33 31 36 136 5 0 n.St.

3. Karin Cecchini MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 38 33 33 32 136 6 0 n.St.

4. Rebecca Weber MC Effretikon 35 34 32 36 137 4 0 0

5. Heidi Stricker MC Effretikon 35 32 41 29 137 12 0 0

6. Susi Fuchs MC Eichholz Gerlafingen 37 38 33 31 139 7 0 0

7. Sylvie Riesen Aerne MC Mühlematt-Dietikon 33 34 40 39 146 7 0 0

Herren

1. Stefan Hässig MC Rheinfall 31 33 29 29 122 4 0 0

2. Dominic Meletta MC Grenchen 32 30 30 35 127 5 0 n.St.

3. Beat Wüthrich MC Vindonissa 30 33 30 34 127 4 0 n.St.

4. Roger Cadosch EC Bern-Enge 31 32 32 32 127 1 0 n.St.

5. Jürgen Arlitt MC Grindel-Kloten 31 30 35 32 128 5 0 0

6. Erwin Schärli MC Feldmoos 33 31 32 35 131 4 1 0

7. Roland Schnyder MC Rheinfall 31 31 34 35 131 4 3 0

8. Marco Nicolussi MC Olten 32 38 31 32 133 7 0 0

9. Andreas Krobath MC Romanshorn 30 39 31 33 133 9 0 0

10. Urs Heeb BGSC Klaus 34 33 36 31 134 5 0 0

11. Ramun Seger MC Rheinfall 35 34 31 35 135 4 0 0

12. Michael Frei MC Romanshorn 30 33 37 35 135 7 0 0

13. Martin Fitz MC Grindel-Kloten 36 34 34 32 136 4 0 0

14. Marcel Müller MC Grindel-Kloten 31 35 33 38 137 7 0 0

15. René Bürgin MC Mühlematt-Dietikon 29 34 38 38 139 9 0 0

16. Rolf Schatzmann MC Vindonissa 37 34 37 33 141 4 0 0

18. Fredi Britt UBGC Höchst 33 39 33 36 141 6 0 0

19. Christian Casutt MC Rheinfall 35 32 40 35 142 8 0 0

20. André Biland MC Vindonissa 37 37 36 33 143 4 0 0

21. Franz von Moos MC Feldmoos 40 39 34 35 148 6 0 0

22. Marcel Ilg MC Grindel-Kloten 41 42 34 36 153 8 0 0

23. Roger Wirth MC Wetzikon 43 42 36 32 153 11 0 0

Mannschaften
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1. Roger Cadosch 31 32 32 32

Urs Heeb 34 33 36 31

Stefan Hässig 31 33 29 29

Ramun Seger 35 34 31 35

2. René Bürgin 29 34 38 38

Beni Nicolussi 33 36 30 32

Heinz Fischer 32 31 33 29

Kurt Hagenbuch 33 33 36 35

3. Hansruedi Hählen 34 38 35 28

Jürgen Arlitt 31 30 35 32

Marcel Müller 31 35 33 38

Martin Fitz 36 34 34 32

4. Franz von Moos 40 39 34 35

Fredy Baumberger 33 29 36 32

Marco Nicolussi 32 38 31 32

Erwin Schärli 33 31 32 35

5. Theo Binkert 30 42 36 36

Alfons Caviezel 31 35 34 32

Andreas Krobath 30 39 31 33

Michael Frei 30 33 37 35

6. Markus Fuchs 34 34 36 28

Rebecca Weber 35 34 32 36

Heidi Stricker 35 32 41 29

Hans Aebersold 33 35 34 36

7. Rosalba Biland 36 33 31 36

Rolf Schatzmann 37 34 37 33

André Biland 37 37 36 33

Beat Wüthrich 30 33 30 34

8. Christian Casutt 35 32 40 35

Jean Grob 34 42 40 32

Urs Winzeler 30 33 36 36

Roland Schnyder 31 31 34 35

9. Ruth Bader 36 37 36 39

Bruno Bader 33 33 36 34

Karin Cecchini 38 33 33 32

Susi Fuchs 37 38 33 31
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10. Hanspeter Ziegler 34 36 41 34

Fredi Müller 34 32 33 38

Richard Buchmann 34 38 35 32

Peter Weber 37 29 34 40

11. Liz Nicolussi 36 39 37 38

Jacqueline Luttringer 30 34 34 30

Marcel Ilg 41 42 34 36

Fredi Britt 33 39 33 36

12. Alfred Treichler 33 36 32 42

Jakob Knecht 32 30 34 32

Marlies Walker 37 46 50 45

Norbert Mattes 53 41 45 37
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